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06-09-20
20-09-20
11-10-20
20-06-21
27-06-21
04-07-21
05-09-21
14-11-21

TRIAL DE LA ROCQ
TRIAL DU HAUT BI

TRIAL DU DOMAINE
TRIAL DU HAUT BI

TRIAL LUCIEN MATHY
TRIAL DE MONTHERME
TRIAL DE LA ROCQ
TRIAL DU MONT PANISEL

N ADNO -

er
éme
éme
éme
éme
AB

éme
AB

WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE
WAVRE

FELUY
BERTRIX
BILSTAIN
BERTRIX

WAVRE
MONTHERME
FELUY

CIPLY



